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1) 50 freestyle Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 NAWRAT Bartosz 2010 B POL 00:24,34 A 2/4
2 OLAH Adam 2010 B HUN 00:24,51 A 2/5
3 MUSIL František 2010 B CZE 00:24,89 A 2/3
4 HOŁUB Hubert 2010 B POL 00:24,96 A 1/4

OOC
5 BOZSODI Mate 2010 B HUN 00:25,00 A 1/5

OOC
6 HOLÝ Jan 2010 B CZE 00:25,18 A 1/3

OOC
7 SZYMACHA Aleksy 2010 B POL 00:25,25 A 1/6

OOC
8 HOWORKA Tom 2010 B SVK 00:25,38 A 2/6
9 ŠRAUT Bohumír 2011 B CZE 00:25,47 A 2/7
10 ŠMÍD Sebastian 2011 B CZE 00:25,55 A 1/2

OOC
11 KACZMAREK Mikołaj 2011 B POL 00:25,80 A 2/2
12 ZACHAROVSKÝ Daniel 2011 B SVK 00:25,90 A 2/8
13 NAGY Oliver Szabolcs 2011 B HUN 00:25,99 A 2/1
14 VALENT Simon 2011 B SVK - A 1/7

OOC
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2) 50 freestyle Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 LEŚNIEWSKA Barbara 2010 G POL 00:25,88 A 2/4
2 BORTLISZ Gabriela 2010 G POL 00:26,38 A 1/4

OOC
3 SZABO Kincso Hanna 2010 G HUN 00:26,50 A 2/5
4 SZALAI Zsofia 2011 G HUN 00:26,56 A 2/1
5 KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 2011 G POL 00:27,27 A 2/2
6 TRNĚNÁ Jasmína 2010 G CZE 00:27,42 A 2/3
7 KRIŠTOFÍKOVÁ Simona 2010 G SVK 00:27,49 A 2/6
8 FABIAN Zsofia 2011 G HUN 00:27,66 A 1/5

OOC
9 URBANOVÁ Gabriela 2011 G CZE 00:27,94 A 2/7
10 VALACHOVÁ Ela 2011 G SVK 00:28,07 A 2/8
11 VLKOVÁ Sabina 2010 G SVK 00:28,30 A 1/3

OOC
12 KOVACS Nora 2011 G HUN 00:28,41 A 1/6

OOC
13 LECIEJEWSKA Ewa 2011 G POL 00:28,43 A 1/2

OOC
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3) 200 butterfly Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 VARGA Zsombor 2010 B HUN 02:07,56 A 2/4
2 MARTON Levente 2010 B HUN 02:08,66 A 1/4

OOC
3 WISZNIOWSKI Tymoteusz 2010 B POL 02:10,49 A 2/3
4 DŹWILEWSKI Oskar 2011 B POL 02:11,42 A 2/7
5 NAGY Soma 2011 B HUN 02:14,37 A 2/2
6 STUDNIČKA Šimon 2010 B CZE 02:18,61 A 2/6
7 ČAMAJ Ján 2010 B SVK 02:23,86 A 2/5
8 FOLTYN Adam 2010 B CZE 02:33,09 A 1/5

OOC
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4) 200 butterfly Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 KERTESZ Boroka 2010 G HUN 02:13,57 A 2/6
2 MERAI Janka 2011 G HUN 02:20,89 A 2/2
3 BARTA Nora 2011 G HUN 02:21,10 A 1/4

OOC
4 BOMBA Julia 2011 G POL 02:25,26 A 2/7
5 SZEL Zuzanna 2010 G POL 02:26,70 A 2/5
6 BRETZOVÁ Tamara 2010 G SVK 02:28,06 A 2/3
7 SZWIEC Matylda 2011 G POL 02:30,51 A 1/5

OOC
8 VYTYKÁČOVÁ Stela 2011 G SVK 02:31,42 A 2/1
9 KONÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2011 G CZE 02:37,93 A 2/8
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5) 100 backstroke Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 MALAHOV Kirill 2010 B HUN 00:59,82 A 2/3
2 DAWIDOWICZ Konrad 2010 B POL 00:59,87 A 2/6
3 HOLÝ Jan 2010 B CZE 01:00,96 A 2/5
4 SZABO Domonkos 2010 B HUN 01:02,28 A 1/4

OOC
5 SZANISZLO Bence 2011 B HUN 01:02,43 A 2/7
6 HYNEK Albert 2011 B CZE 01:02,83 A 2/1
7 KACZMAREK Mikołaj 2011 B POL 01:03,74 A 2/8
8 VONYIK Krištof 2011 B SVK 01:07,40 A 2/2
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6) 100 backstroke Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 LECIEJEWSKA Ewa 2011 G POL 01:03,07 A 2/8
2 KIRALY Hanna Greta 2010 G HUN 01:04,87 A 2/3
3 SZALAI Zsofia 2011 G HUN 01:05,07 A 2/7
4 KOWALSKA-FRĄCZYK Zofia 2010 G POL 01:05,57 A 2/6
5 GACA Izabela 2010 G POL 01:06,36 A 1/4

OOC
6 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Natálie 2010 G CZE 01:07,07 A 2/5
7 SLÁMOVÁ Lucia 2010 G SVK 01:07,65 A 2/4
8 ZELENÁ Barbora 2010 G CZE 01:07,83 A 1/5

OOC
9 ZIMOVÁ Adéla 2011 G CZE 01:08,50 A 2/1
10 URBANOVÁ Gabriela 2011 G CZE 01:08,86 A 1/3

OOC
11 CRHOVÁ Charlotte Nela 2011 G CZE 01:10,92 A 1/6

OOC
12 PÄTOPRSTÁ Simona 2011 G SVK 01:14,08 A 2/2
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7) 1500 freestyle Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 SARKANY Zeteny 2011 B HUN 16:11,08 A 1/8
2 WISZNIOWSKI Tymoteusz 2010 B POL 16:15,65 A 1/3
3 NAGY Peter 2010 B HUN 16:22,84 A 1/4
4 ČUČKA Adam 2010 B CZE 16:30,61 A 1/6
5 GERO Filip 2010 B SVK 16:38,08 A 1/5
6 SKŁODOWSKI Jan 2011 B POL 17:16,69 A 1/1
7 KRYGEL František 2011 B CZE 17:37,10 A 1/2
8 PIRK Roland 2011 B SVK 17:43,26 A 1/7
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8) 400 freestyle Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 BARTALOS Anna Biborka 2010 G HUN 04:19,69 A 2/4
2 DUDA Natalia 2010 G POL 04:23,74 A 2/3
3 CSITARI Izabella Laura 2011 G HUN 04:29,97 A 2/8
4 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Natálie 2010 G CZE 04:38,96 A 2/6
5 NIKIEL Emilia 2011 G POL 04:41,82 A 2/1
6 SRBOVÁ Mia 2010 G CZE 04:41,97 A 1/4

OOC
7 VÁCZYOVÁ Vilma 2010 G SVK 04:47,01 A 2/5
8 KONÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2011 G CZE 04:56,48 A 2/2
9 CSENKYOVÁ Michaela 2011 G SVK 05:12,63 A 2/7
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9) 100 breaststroke Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 JAGIEŁŁO Aleksander 2010 B POL 01:06,76 A 1/4
2 STUDNIČKA Šimon 2010 B CZE 01:07,00 A 1/3
3 GRĘDZIAK Kacper 2011 B POL 01:08,40 A 1/2
4 SZABO Marcell Attila 2010 B HUN 01:09,27 A 1/5
5 MALACHOVSKÝ Daniel 2010 B SVK 01:09,43 A 1/6
6 KULTAN Šimon 2011 B CZE 01:10,40 A 1/7
7 BERGENDI Gellert 2011 B HUN 01:11,00 A 1/1
8 SLOVÁK Matúš 2011 B SVK 01:13,56 A 1/8
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10) 100 breaststroke Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 NAGY BENEDEK Izabell 2010 G HUN 01:11,37 A 2/5
2 KOVACS Nora 2011 G HUN 01:13,60 A 2/1
3 OSADNIK Emilia 2010 G POL 01:13,93 A 2/4
4 SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 2010 G POL 01:14,10 A 1/4

OOC
5 DAŇOVÁ Noemi 2010 G SVK 01:14,93 A 2/6
6 BIEROVÁ Hana 2010 G CZE 01:15,95 A 2/3
7 SZERSZEŃ Zofia 2011 G POL 01:16,91 A 2/2
8 PRŮDKOVÁ Edita 2011 G CZE 01:17,20 A 2/7
9 DANČÍKOVÁ Laura 2011 G SVK 01:18,62 A 2/8
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11) 200 individual medley Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 MALAHOV Kirill 2010 B HUN 02:10,40 A 2/6
2 PAPUGA Grzegorz 2011 B POL 02:13,82 A 2/7
3 STUDENT Tobias 2010 B CZE 02:15,16 A 2/4
4 PRYCZYNICZ Olaf 2010 B POL 02:16,65 A 2/5
5 STACHOWIAK Wiktor 2010 B POL 02:16,94 A 1/4

OOC
6 SZANISZLO Bence 2011 B HUN 02:20,80 A 2/2
7 LEHNERT Adrian 2011 B CZE 02:20,92 A 2/8
8 SUSLIK Adam 2011 B POL 02:21,41 A 1/5

OOC
9 HYNEK Albert 2011 B CZE 02:24,10 A 1/3

OOC
10 VALENT Simon 2011 B SVK 02:31,62 A 2/1
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12) 200 individual medley Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 LEŚNIEWSKA Barbara 2010 G POL 02:20,34 A 2/5
2 MATEKOVITS Anna 2011 G HUN 02:20,67 A 2/2
3 PUZSA Petra 2010 G HUN 02:21,10 A 2/6
4 ČÍHALOVÁ Karolína 2010 G CZE 02:30,46 A 2/4
5 KOKOSZKA Paulina 2011 G POL 02:31,45 A 2/7
6 KIRÁLOVÁ Kristína 2010 G SVK 02:32,46 A 2/3
7 ZELENÁ Barbora 2010 G CZE 02:33,04 A 1/4

OOC
8 CRHOVÁ Charlotte Nela 2011 G CZE 02:34,36 A 2/8
9 PÄTOPRSTÁ Simona 2011 G SVK 02:46,11 A 2/1
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13) 4x100 freestyle relay Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 Polish Swimming Federation B POL 03:39,76 A 1/6
2 Hungarian Swimming Federation B HUN 03:40,00 A 1/3
3 Český svaz plaveckých sportů B CZE - A 1/5

Slovenská plavecká federácia B SVK - A 1/4
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14) 4x100 freestyle relay Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 Polish Swimming Federation G POL 03:52,28 A 1/6
2 Hungarian Swimming Federation G HUN 03:53,00 A 1/3
3 Český svaz plaveckých sportů G CZE - A 1/5

Slovenská plavecká federácia G SVK - A 1/4
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15) 200 freestyle Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 HOŁUB Hubert 2010 B POL 01:56,62 A 2/3
2 SZABO Domonkos 2010 B HUN 01:57,81 A 2/4
3 SARKANY Zeteny 2011 B HUN 01:59,09 A 2/8
4 SKŁODOWSKI Jan 2011 B POL 02:01,24 A 2/1
5 PRYCZYNICZ Olaf 2010 B POL 02:01,57 A 1/4

OOC
6 ČUČKA Adam 2010 B CZE 02:03,13 A 2/6
7 HOWORKA Tom 2010 B SVK 02:04,31 A 2/5
8 LEHNERT Adrian 2011 B CZE 02:05,18 A 2/2
9 ŠMÍD Sebastian 2011 B CZE 02:05,67 A 1/5

OOC
10 VALENT Simon 2011 B SVK 02:06,08 A 2/7
11 ZACHAROVSKÝ Daniel 2011 B SVK 02:08,50 A 1/3

OOC
12 KRYGEL František 2011 B CZE 02:11,11 A 1/6

OOC
13 NAWRAT Bartosz 2010 B POL - A 1/2

OOC
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16) 200 freestyle Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 LEŚNIEWSKA Barbara 2010 G POL 02:03,45 A 2/3
2 KERTESZ Boroka 2010 G HUN 02:03,60 A 2/4
3 FABIAN Zsofia 2011 G HUN 02:06,56 A 2/8
4 KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 2011 G POL 02:07,70 A 2/1
5 MATEKOVITS Anna 2011 G HUN 02:09,82 A 1/4

OOC
6 KRIŠTOFÍKOVÁ Simona 2010 G SVK 02:09,91 A 2/5
7 CSITARI Izabella Laura 2011 G HUN 02:10,42 A 1/5

OOC
8 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Natálie 2010 G CZE 02:10,61 A 2/6
9 VLKOVÁ Sabina 2010 G SVK 02:11,00 A 1/3

OOC
10 KOKOSZKA Paulina 2011 G POL 02:13,71 A 1/6

OOC
11 KONÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2011 G CZE 02:15,26 A 2/2
12 MERAI Janka 2011 G HUN 02:20,00 A 1/2

OOC
13 CSENKYOVÁ Michaela 2011 G SVK 02:32,97 A 2/7
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17) 50 breaststroke Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 STUDNIČKA Šimon 2010 B CZE 00:30,85 A 2/3
2 JAGIEŁŁO Aleksander 2010 B POL 00:30,92 A 2/4
3 GRĘDZIAK Kacper 2011 B POL 00:31,22 A 2/2
4 SZABO Marcell Attila 2010 B HUN 00:31,65 A 2/5
5 KUCEJ Matej 2010 B SVK 00:32,01 A 2/6
6 MALACHOVSKÝ Daniel 2010 B SVK 00:32,23 A 1/4

OOC
7 KULTAN Šimon 2011 B CZE 00:32,37 A 2/7
8 BERGENDI Gellert 2011 B HUN 00:33,27 A 2/1
9 NAGY Soma 2011 B HUN 00:34,24 A 1/5

OOC
10 SLOVÁK Matúš 2011 B SVK 00:34,46 A 2/8
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18) 50 breaststroke Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 NAGY BENEDEK Izabell 2010 G HUN 00:32,81 A 2/5
2 KOVACS Nora 2011 G HUN 00:33,38 A 2/1
3 OSADNIK Emilia 2010 G POL 00:33,62 A 2/4
4 PUZSA Petra 2010 G HUN 00:34,09 A 1/4

OOC
5 DAŇOVÁ Noemi 2010 G SVK 00:34,69 A 2/6
6 BIEROVÁ Hana 2010 G CZE 00:35,03 A 2/3
7 SZERSZEŃ Zofia 2011 G POL 00:35,53 A 2/2
8 CRHOVÁ Charlotte Nela 2011 G CZE 00:35,67 A 2/7
9 SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 2010 G POL 00:35,87 A 1/5

OOC
10 DANČÍKOVÁ Laura 2011 G SVK 00:36,50 A 2/8
11 ČÍHALOVÁ Karolína 2010 G CZE 00:36,80 A 1/3

OOC
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19) 200 backstroke Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 MALAHOV Kirill 2010 B HUN 02:09,05 A 2/6
2 DAWIDOWICZ Konrad 2010 B POL 02:09,11 A 2/5
3 SZANISZLO Bence 2011 B HUN 02:14,04 A 2/2
4 HYNEK Albert 2011 B CZE 02:16,25 A 2/8
5 MUSIL František 2010 B CZE 02:17,24 A 2/4
6 SUSLIK Adam 2011 B POL 02:21,24 A 2/7
7 ČAMAJ Ján 2010 B SVK 02:21,67 A 2/3
8 KACZMAREK Mikołaj 2011 B POL 02:44,42 A 1/4

OOC



Licence: Michal Lhotka2025-05-09 19:54:40 Swim Meet Manager v4.1.4 (https://swimsolutions.cz)

    V4 Olympic Hopes Meet
       International Swimming Competititon

        10. - 11. May 2025 - Prague - Swimming Pool Podoli

20) 200 backstroke Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 KIRALY Hanna Greta 2010 G HUN 02:17,92 A 2/6
2 SZALAI Zsofia 2011 G HUN 02:20,21 A 2/2
3 GACA Izabela 2010 G POL 02:20,37 A 2/5
4 LECIEJEWSKA Ewa 2011 G POL 02:21,47 A 2/7
5 SLÁMOVÁ Lucia 2010 G SVK 02:23,34 A 2/3
6 ZIMOVÁ Adéla 2011 G CZE 02:25,05 A 2/8
7 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Natálie 2010 G CZE 02:28,18 A 2/4
8 ZELENÁ Barbora 2010 G CZE 02:29,84 A 1/4

OOC
9 VÁCZYOVÁ Vilma 2010 G SVK 02:30,28 A 1/5

OOC
10 URBANOVÁ Gabriela 2011 G CZE 02:35,15 A 1/3

OOC
11 PÄTOPRSTÁ Simona 2011 G SVK 02:40,35 A 2/1
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21) 50 butterfly Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 SZYMACHA Aleksy 2010 B POL 00:26,06 A 2/6
2 NAWRAT Bartosz 2010 B POL 00:26,18 A 1/4

OOC
3 BOZSODI Mate 2010 B HUN 00:26,25 A 2/3
4 HOLÝ Jan 2010 B CZE 00:26,44 A 2/5
5 FOLTYN Adam 2010 B CZE 00:26,61 A 1/5

OOC
ŠRAUT Bohumír 2011 B CZE 00:26,61 A 2/1

7 HYNEK Albert 2011 B CZE 00:27,10 A 1/3
OOC

8 NAGY Oliver Szabolcs 2011 B HUN 00:27,67 A 2/7
9 VARGA Zsombor 2010 B HUN 00:28,00 A 1/6

OOC
10 DŹWILEWSKI Oskar 2011 B POL 00:28,16 A 2/8
11 VALENT Simon 2011 B SVK 00:28,33 A 2/2
12 NAGY Soma 2011 B HUN 00:28,72 A 1/2

OOC
13 VONYIK Krištof 2011 B SVK 00:29,39 A 1/7

OOC
14 KUCEJ Matej 2010 B SVK 00:30,21 A 2/4
15 KRYGEL František 2011 B CZE 00:33,19 A 1/1

OOC
16 KULTAN Šimon 2011 B CZE 00:33,70 A 1/8

OOC
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22) 50 butterfly Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 SZABO Kincso Hanna 2010 G HUN 00:27,66 A 2/3
2 KOWALSKA-FRĄCZYK Zofia 2010 G POL 00:28,34 A 2/6
3 SZEL Zuzanna 2010 G POL 00:28,82 A 1/4

OOC
4 FABIAN Zsofia 2011 G HUN 00:28,87 A 2/7
5 BORTLISZ Gabriela 2010 G POL 00:29,07 A 1/5

OOC
6 TRNĚNÁ Jasmína 2010 G CZE 00:29,22 A 2/5
7 KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 2011 G POL 00:29,51 A 2/8
8 SZWIEC Matylda 2011 G POL 00:29,67 A 1/3

OOC
9 BRETZOVÁ Tamara 2010 G SVK 00:29,76 A 2/4
10 VESELÁ Sofie 2011 G CZE 00:29,96 A 2/1
11 VALACHOVÁ Ela 2011 G SVK 00:31,29 A 2/2
12 CRHOVÁ Charlotte Nela 2011 G CZE 00:32,00 A 1/6

OOC
MERAI Janka 2011 G HUN 00:32,00 A 1/2

OOC
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23) 400 individual medley Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 GERO Filip 2010 B SVK 04:38,89 A 2/5
2 MARTON Levente 2010 B HUN 04:43,03 A 2/4
3 PAPUGA Grzegorz 2011 B POL 04:43,52 A 2/1
4 STUDENT Tobias 2010 B CZE 04:45,97 A 2/6
5 DŹWILEWSKI Oskar 2011 B POL 04:49,34 A 1/4

OOC
6 STACHOWIAK Wiktor 2010 B POL 04:49,67 A 2/3
7 BERGENDI Gellert 2011 B HUN 05:02,55 A 2/8
8 LEHNERT Adrian 2011 B CZE 05:09,48 A 2/2
9 PIRK Roland 2011 B SVK 05:10,01 A 2/7
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24) 400 individual medley Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 BARTALOS Anna Biborka 2010 G HUN 04:54,84 A 2/4
2 BARTA Nora 2011 G HUN 04:59,52 A 2/8
3 DUDA Natalia 2010 G POL 05:06,25 A 2/3
4 BOMBA Julia 2011 G POL 05:19,09 A 2/1
5 KONÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2011 G CZE 05:21,88 A 2/2
6 KIRÁLOVÁ Kristína 2010 G SVK 05:22,66 A 2/5
7 ČÍHALOVÁ Karolína 2010 G CZE 05:23,77 A 2/6
8 VYTYKÁČOVÁ Stela 2011 G SVK 05:24,51 A 2/7
9 SRBOVÁ Mia 2010 G CZE 05:27,03 A 1/4

OOC
10 NIKIEL Emilia 2011 G POL 05:30,24 A 1/5

OOC
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25) 4x200 freestyle relay Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 Hungarian Swimming Federation B HUN 07:52,00 A 1/5
2 Polish Swimming Federation B POL 08:01,04 A 1/4
3 Český svaz plaveckých sportů B CZE - A 1/3

Slovenská plavecká federácia B SVK - A 1/6
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26) 4x200 freestyle relay Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 Hungarian Swimming Federation G HUN 08:20,00 A 1/5
2 Polish Swimming Federation G POL 08:30,71 A 1/4
3 Český svaz plaveckých sportů G CZE - A 1/3

Slovenská plavecká federácia G SVK - A 1/6
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27) 100 freestyle Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 HOŁUB Hubert 2010 B POL 00:53,35 A 1/4

OOC
2 NAWRAT Bartosz 2010 B POL 00:53,51 A 2/5
3 OLAH Adam 2010 B HUN 00:53,86 A 2/6
4 HOWORKA Tom 2010 B SVK 00:53,97 A 2/3
5 PRYCZYNICZ Olaf 2010 B POL 00:54,17 A 1/5

OOC
6 MUSIL František 2010 B CZE 00:54,99 A 2/4
7 ŠMÍD Sebastian 2011 B CZE 00:55,55 A 2/8
8 SKŁODOWSKI Jan 2011 B POL 00:55,98 A 2/7
9 NAGY Oliver Szabolcs 2011 B HUN 00:56,44 A 2/2
10 SZYMACHA Aleksy 2010 B POL 00:56,75 A 1/6

OOC
11 ŠRAUT Bohumír 2011 B CZE 00:57,01 A 1/2

OOC
12 ZACHAROVSKÝ Daniel 2011 B SVK 00:57,56 A 2/1
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28) 100 freestyle Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 LEŚNIEWSKA Barbara 2010 G POL 00:55,65 A 2/5
2 SZABO Kincso Hanna 2010 G HUN 00:56,75 A 2/6
3 BORTLISZ Gabriela 2010 G POL 00:57,22 A 1/4

OOC
4 SZALAI Zsofia 2011 G HUN 00:57,59 A 2/2
5 KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 2011 G POL 00:58,62 A 2/7
6 KRIŠTOFÍKOVÁ Simona 2010 G SVK 00:59,75 A 2/3
7 TRNĚNÁ Jasmína 2010 G CZE 00:59,99 A 2/4
8 KOKOSZKA Paulina 2011 G POL 01:00,79 A 1/5

OOC
9 VLKOVÁ Sabina 2010 G SVK 01:00,82 A 1/3

OOC
10 KONÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2011 G CZE 01:01,24 A 2/8
11 VALACHOVÁ Ela 2011 G SVK 01:03,13 A 2/1
12 ZIMOVÁ Adéla 2011 G CZE 01:04,69 A 1/6

OOC
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29) 50 backstroke Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 FOLTYN Adam 2010 B CZE 00:28,28 A 1/4

OOC
2 MALAHOV Kirill 2010 B HUN 00:28,50 A 2/3
3 DAWIDOWICZ Konrad 2010 B POL 00:28,64 A 2/6
4 HOLÝ Jan 2010 B CZE 00:29,20 A 2/5

HYNEK Albert 2011 B CZE 00:29,20 A 2/1
6 HOWORKA Tom 2010 B SVK 00:29,45 A 2/4
7 SZANISZLO Bence 2011 B HUN 00:29,64 A 2/7
8 KACZMAREK Mikołaj 2011 B POL 00:29,84 A 2/8
9 VONYIK Krištof 2011 B SVK - A 2/2
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30) 50 backstroke Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 LECIEJEWSKA Ewa 2011 G POL 00:29,85 A 2/8
2 KOWALSKA-FRĄCZYK Zofia 2010 G POL 00:29,95 A 2/6
3 URBANOVÁ Gabriela 2011 G CZE 00:30,92 A 2/1
4 KIRALY Hanna Greta 2010 G HUN 00:31,27 A 2/3
5 GACA Izabela 2010 G POL 00:31,40 A 1/4

OOC
6 ZELENÁ Barbora 2010 G CZE 00:31,41 A 2/5
7 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Natálie 2010 G CZE 00:31,97 A 1/5

OOC
8 SLÁMOVÁ Lucia 2010 G SVK 00:32,06 A 2/4
9 BARTA Nora 2011 G HUN 00:33,50 A 2/7
10 PÄTOPRSTÁ Simona 2011 G SVK 00:33,56 A 2/2
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31) 200 breaststroke Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 SZABO Marcell Attila 2010 B HUN 02:23,36 A 2/4
2 JAGIEŁŁO Aleksander 2010 B POL 02:23,69 A 2/3
3 STUDNIČKA Šimon 2010 B CZE 02:26,93 A 2/6
4 GRĘDZIAK Kacper 2011 B POL 02:31,43 A 2/1
5 BERGENDI Gellert 2011 B HUN 02:32,00 A 2/8
6 MALACHOVSKÝ Daniel 2010 B SVK 02:32,01 A 2/5
7 LEHNERT Adrian 2011 B CZE 02:34,35 A 2/2
8 KULTAN Šimon 2011 B CZE 02:35,59 A 1/5

OOC
9 SLOVÁK Matúš 2011 B SVK 02:43,50 A 2/7
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32) 200 breaststroke Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 PUZSA Petra 2010 G HUN 02:33,51 A 2/4
2 SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 2010 G POL 02:38,56 A 2/3
3 DAŇOVÁ Noemi 2010 G SVK 02:39,15 A 2/5
4 KOVACS Nora 2011 G HUN 02:40,43 A 2/8
5 BIEROVÁ Hana 2010 G CZE 02:43,17 A 2/6
6 PRŮDKOVÁ Edita 2011 G CZE 02:45,25 A 2/2
7 DANČÍKOVÁ Laura 2011 G SVK 02:46,38 A 2/7
8 SZERSZEŃ Zofia 2011 G POL 02:47,49 A 2/1
9 CRHOVÁ Charlotte Nela 2011 G CZE 02:52,03 A 1/4

OOC
10 ČÍHALOVÁ Karolína 2010 G CZE 02:54,08 A 1/5

OOC
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33) 100 butterfly Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 MALAHOV Kirill 2010 B HUN 00:56,70 A 3/5
2 BOZSODI Mate 2010 B HUN 00:58,35 A 2/4

OOC
MARTON Levente 2010 B HUN 00:58,35 A 2/5

OOC
4 SZYMACHA Aleksy 2010 B POL 00:58,84 A 3/4
5 DŹWILEWSKI Oskar 2011 B POL 00:59,30 A 3/2
6 FOLTYN Adam 2010 B CZE 00:59,71 A 3/3
7 STACHOWIAK Wiktor 2010 B POL 01:00,10 A 2/3

OOC
8 PRYCZYNICZ Olaf 2010 B POL 01:00,20 A 2/6

OOC
9 ŠRAUT Bohumír 2011 B CZE 01:01,33 A 3/7
10 NAGY Soma 2011 B HUN 01:01,71 A 3/1
11 GERO Filip 2010 B SVK 01:01,80 A 3/6
12 PAPUGA Grzegorz 2011 B POL 01:01,91 A 2/2

OOC
13 ŠMÍD Sebastian 2011 B CZE 01:02,37 A 2/1

OOC
14 VALENT Simon 2011 B SVK 01:03,76 A 3/8
15 SUSLIK Adam 2011 B POL 01:04,01 A 2/8

OOC
16 KACZMAREK Mikołaj 2011 B POL 01:04,40 A 1/4

OOC
17 VONYIK Krištof 2011 B SVK 01:05,99 A 1/5

OOC
18 HOLÝ Jan 2010 B CZE - A 1/3

OOC
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34) 100 butterfly Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 KERTESZ Boroka 2010 G HUN 01:01,50 A 2/5
2 SZALAI Zsofia 2011 G HUN 01:02,91 A 2/1
3 SZEL Zuzanna 2010 G POL 01:03,85 A 2/4
4 FABIAN Zsofia 2011 G HUN 01:03,91 A 1/4

OOC
5 KOWALSKA-FRĄCZYK Zofia 2010 G POL 01:03,93 A 1/5

OOC
6 MATEKOVITS Anna 2011 G HUN 01:04,01 A 1/3

OOC
7 MERAI Janka 2011 G HUN 01:05,00 A 1/6

OOC
8 SZWIEC Matylda 2011 G POL 01:05,13 A 2/2
9 BRETZOVÁ Tamara 2010 G SVK 01:05,57 A 2/6
10 TRNĚNÁ Jasmína 2010 G CZE 01:05,74 A 2/3
11 VESELÁ Sofie 2011 G CZE 01:06,33 A 2/7
12 KIRÁLOVÁ Kristína 2010 G SVK 01:08,83 A 1/2

OOC
13 VYTYKÁČOVÁ Stela 2011 G SVK 01:09,44 A 2/8
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35) 400 freestyle Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 SARKANY Zeteny 2011 B HUN 04:02,38 A 2/2
2 WISZNIOWSKI Tymoteusz 2010 B POL 04:06,35 A 2/5
3 NAGY Peter 2010 B HUN 04:10,35 A 2/6
4 SZABO Domonkos 2010 B HUN 04:11,78 A 1/4

OOC
5 VARGA Zsombor 2010 B HUN 04:12,00 A 1/5

OOC
6 ČUČKA Adam 2010 B CZE 04:14,71 A 2/4
7 SKŁODOWSKI Jan 2011 B POL 04:19,01 A 2/7
8 KRYGEL František 2011 B CZE 04:29,24 A 2/8
9 PIRK Roland 2011 B SVK 04:34,19 A 2/1
10 ČAMAJ Ján 2010 B SVK 04:34,22 A 2/3
11 PAPUGA Grzegorz 2011 B POL 04:48,45 A 1/3

OOC
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36) 800 freestyle Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 BARTALOS Anna Biborka 2010 G HUN 08:48,22 A 2/6
2 DUDA Natalia 2010 G POL 09:03,67 A 2/5
3 CSITARI Izabella Laura 2011 G HUN 09:15,89 A 2/2
4 BOMBA Julia 2011 G POL 09:32,29 A 2/7
5 NIKIEL Emilia 2011 G POL 09:37,98 A 1/4

OOC
6 SRBOVÁ Mia 2010 G CZE 09:45,49 A 2/4
7 VÁCZYOVÁ Vilma 2010 G SVK 09:46,77 A 2/3
8 KONÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2011 G CZE 10:04,73 A 2/8
9 ČÍHALOVÁ Karolína 2010 G CZE 10:15,83 A 1/5

OOC
10 CSENKYOVÁ Michaela 2011 G SVK 10:41,00 A 2/1
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37) 4x100 medley relay Boys - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 Hungarian Swimming Federation B HUN 04:02,00 A 1/3
2 Polish Swimming Federation B POL 04:05,80 A 1/6
3 Český svaz plaveckých sportů B CZE - A 1/5

Slovenská plavecká federácia B SVK - A 1/4
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38) 4x100 medley relay Girls - Entries
Pos Name YB Category Team Time H/L
1 Hungarian Swimming Federation G HUN 04:18,00 A 1/3
2 Polish Swimming Federation G POL 04:18,66 A 1/6
3 Český svaz plaveckých sportů G CZE - A 1/5

Slovenská plavecká federácia G SVK - A 1/4


